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MEDALLERO FORMOSA 2023 APERTURA

Club
MET
CBA
SFE
BON
CHA
MIS
RNG
LPA
FOR
MIS
STC
TDF
SIN
INT
SGO
LRJ
NEU
TUC
SLU
ERI
CTE
STA
JUY
CHU
MZA
CAT
FALJ
FORM
PAR

ERI

18

17

13

14

16

12

13

24

10

23

17

6

18

10

6

11

18

6

16

11

10

Competitors
103
79
101
99
54
45
50
24
69
45
37
61
17
70
50
11
33
23
16
46
24
19

11

14

15

20



